Пистолеты и счетчики
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

LEAST COUNT / RESOLUTION Upto 0.001 units
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
THREADS BOX
QTY.
OM/2000/1-2/BSP 47005 1/2" BSP (F) 20
OM/2000/1-2/N 47006 1/2" NPT (F) 20
Note: Not to be used to measure media for resale
*Tested in laboratory conditions
Display can be changed by rotating the card in its housing thus ensuring
great versatility in positioning
Professional
Electronic Oil Meter
UPTO
1,000 PSI
(70 BAR)
PRESSURE
FEATURES
1-30 LPM
(0.3-8 GPM)
FLOW RATE
-20°C TO 70°C
(-4°F TO 158°F)
TEMPERATURE
OVAL GEAR
MECHANISM
124124
OM-200
ACCURACY* ±0.50%
REPEATABILITY* 0.20%
MAX WORKING PRESSURE 1,000 PSI (70 BAR)
UNITS OF MEASURE Litres, Gallons, Quarts, Pints,
Ounces & Decilitres
MAX RESETTABLE TOTAL 99,999.9 units
MAX NON-RESETTABLE TOTAL 9,99,999 units
LEAST COUNT / RESOLUTION Upto 0.001 units
DISPLAY OUTPUT User selectable for
0.1, 0.01, 0.001 units
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
THREADS BOX
QTY.
OM/200/1-2/BSP 47000 1/2" BSP (F) 20
OM/200/1-2/N 47001 1/2" NPT (F) 20
Note: Not to be used to measure media for resale
Display can be changed by rotating the card in its housing thus ensuring
great versatility in positioning
Heavy Duty